
JF43.1 CH ATT Farrington Andrews Store

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Berryhill Drive
>.1 S 0.1 South Old Fayetteville

Road
0.2 R 1 Jones Ferry Road
1.2 S 0.3 West Main Street
1.5 R >.1 Roberson Street
1.5 L 0.4 Libba Cotten Bike Path
1.9 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road
1.9 L 0.5 West Cameron Avenue
2.4 S >.1 West Cameron Avenue,

NC 86
2.5 S 1 East Cameron Avenue
3.5 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
3.7 L 0.4 Laurel Hill Road
4.1 R 0.2 Laurel Hill Road
4.3 L >.1 Carmichael Street
4.4 R >.1 Turn right
4.4 L >.1 Turn left
4.5 L >.1 Turn sharp left
4.5 R 1.3 Old Mason Farm Road
5.8 R 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
6.5 L >.1 Barbee Chapel Road
6.6 L 2 Barbee Chapel Road
8.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
10.1 R 1 NC 751
11.2 L 0.1 Fayetteville Road
11.3 R 0.9 Scott King Road
12.2 R 0.1 American Tobacco Trail
12.3 L 4.2 American Tobacco Trail
16.5 R 1 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
17.5 L 2.1 Mount Pisgah Church

Road
19.5 L 1.2 NC 751
20.7 R 2.8 Marthas Chapel Road
23.5 R 2.1 Farrington Road, 1008
25.7 L 1 Lystra Road
26.6 L 3.2 Jack Bennett Road
29.8 L 0.7 Chapel Hill Road, US 15,

US 501
30.4 R 3.3 Andrews Store Road
33.8 R 1 Manns Chapel Road
34.7 L 1.3 Tobacco Road
36 R 1.3 Lamont Norwood Road
37.3 L 1.7 Poythress Road
39.1 L 1.5 Damascus Church Road
40.6 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Road
42.9 R 0.2 South Old Fayetteville

Road
End of Ride
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